FocMCU Electronics Technologies Corporation        |       © 2022 Confidential-Prepared for Customer Use Only         |        Version: Rev.002
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
VLT0102
DESCRIPTION
The VLT0102 is a 2-bit non-inverting translator is a
bidirectional voltage-level translator and can be used to
establish digital switching compatibility between

FocMCU Electronics Technologies Corporation        |       © 2022 Confidential-Prepared for Customer Use Only         |        Version: Rev.002
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Voltage Range Features
Operating
Temperature
Package Type TopMark SPQ
VLT0102M8 1.65V ~ 5.5V
● No Direction-Control
● Data Rates
24Mbps (Push-Pull)
2Mbps (Open-Drain)
● 2-Bit Bidirectional
Voltage-Level Translator
-40℃ to 85℃ SOT-23-8L 0102 3000EA/Reel
VLT0102D8 1.65V ~ 5.5V -40℃ to 85℃ DFN1.4x1.0-8L 0102 5000EA/Reel
VLT0102S8 1.65V ~ 5.5V -40℃ to 85℃ VSSOP-8L 0102 3000EA/Reel
VLT0102DN8 1.65V ~ 5.5V -40℃ to 85℃ DFN2.0x3.0-8L 0102 3000EA/Reel
Note:
 VLT0102 devices are Pb-free and RoHs compliant.
 The surface prints of our semiconductor devices are subject to change during the production process and do not involve changes in
electrical parameters, and we will not separately state the notice.
 If you have any other custom purchase needs, please contact our sales department.
▲  Update by Apr.2023